F
le
xT
ap
e
4.
4W
1

Part # Description
Suggested
List Price
L-LED-TPEPKT-2M-TEE-1 79” (2 m) FlexTape Tee Starter Lead $8.70
Part # Description
Suggested
List Price
L-TPELNK-BTB-1 Back-to-Back Connector $2.95
Part # Description
Suggested
List Price
L-LED-TPELNK-TEE-1 Tee Link Connector $5.65
Part # Description
Suggested
List Price
L-LED-TPELNK-CON90-1 90° Link Connector $4.95
Part # Description
Suggested
List Price
L-LED-TPELNK-5-1 2” (5 cm) FlexTape Link Cord $5.10
L-LED-TPELNK-15-1 6” (15 cm) FlexTape Link Cord $5.65
L-LED-TPELNK-25-1 10” (25 cm) FlexTape Link Cord $6.25
L-LED-TPELNK-60-1 24” (60 cm) FlexTape Link Cord $7.10
L-LED-TPELNK-120-1 48” (120 cm) FlexTape Link Cord $7.40
L-LED-TPELNK-180-1 72” (180 cm) FlexTape Link Cord $8.10